Operates from 1st July to 26th August 2023

York - Malton - Pickering - Rosedale Abbey - Danby

M3 Pickering - Kirkbymoorside - Danby - Guisborough

|Saturdays |
Service M3 M3 M3 M3
Bus operator Arriva Arriva Arriva Arriva
York Railway Station (Stop RC) 08:25 o ( >\
York, Exhibition Square 08:30 bv
York, Monkgate 08:35
Claxton Lane End 08:50 9
Crambeck 08:59 N
Malton, York Road Industrial Estate 09:04 O .Q
Norton College 09:14 W P YC4
Norton, Beverley Road Shops 09:19 @ Amv
Malton Railway Station 09: 22 N N’
Malton Railway Station 09:25Y L
Eden Camp 09:32 O
Beansheaf Inn ,@5 38 L\
Pickering Ropery, Library + 09:45 A A
Pickering Ropery, Library .‘\) 09:48 11 %% 08 14:00 15:48 16:00 B
Kirkbymoorside Market Place  _ (/, - 11 15 - 14:15 - -
Kirkbymoorside opp. Methodls;d? - A - - - - 16:13
Helmsley Mkt Place Co-op - - - - - 16:24 D
Hutton-le-Hole, Folk Mustm &' 11:23 - 1423 - E
Blakey, Lion Inn 11:35 = 14:35 =
Wrelton, Village Greem‘ ,Qﬁg 55 - 1315 - 1555
Cropton, New Inn, () 09:59 - 13:19 - 15:59
Rosedale Abbey} Tea Rooms (\\ 1012 - 13:32 - 16:12
Ralph Cross®., 10:25 11:38 14:38 16:25
%sﬂeto;@ﬁne Arms o 9 10:33 11:46 14:46 16:33
Danby,Railway Station g4 V* 10:38 11:51 14:51 16:38
Danby kodge National(Patk Centre 10:42 11:55 14:55 16:42
Danby Lodge National Park Centre 14:05
Danby, Railway Station” 14: 09\
Castleton, Station Road 14:14°.
Guisborough Market Place, Stand B &ﬁ
Service M3 M3@,°M3 M3
Bus operator Arriva Arglya Arriva Arriva

o) ¢ @
Guisborough Market Place, Stand C Q) 12:24
Castleton, Station Road 0 12: Q\W
Danby, Railway Station o~ 1246
Danby Lodge National Park Centre \,(0 5@50
Danby Lodge National Park Centre o v 10:45 12:00% 15:00 16:45
Danby, Railway Station @7 1049 12647 15:04 16:49
Castleton, Downe Arms A 10:54 42:09 15:09 16:54
Ralph Cross o~ 11:02012:17 15:17 17:02
Rosedale Abbey, Tea Rooms 0, 1118 - 13:35 - 17:15
Cropton, New Inn & (T2 - 1348 - 17:28
Wrelton, Village Green D 14:32 - 13:52 - 17:32
Blakey, Lion Inn “\7 ,Qv - 12:20 = 15:20 =
Hutton-le-Hole, Folk Muséum » H - 1222 - 15.32 -
Helmsley Mkt Place Mument 40,?):31 = & & 5 -
Kirkbymoorside opp{Methodist Ch. v - - - - - -
KirkbymoorsidegMerket Place 8" 1042 - 1242 - 1542 -
Pickering Ropety, Co-op o> 10:55 11:39 12:55 13:59 15:55 17:39
PickeringRopery, Co-op . &~ N 17:45
Beanshéafyrin AV 17:52
Eden C3mp P\ 17:58
Malton Railway Statioh 18:05
Malton Railway Stationl 18:08
Norton, Beverley Road Shops 18:11
Norton College 18:16
Malton, York Road Industrial Estate 18:26
Crambeck 18:31
Claxton Lane End 18:40
York, Monkgate 18:55
York, Exhibition Square 19:00
York Railway Station 19:04
Notes

Operated by Arriva and York Pullman

A Arrives as M7 from Dalby

B 128 from Scarborough arr. 09:27

C 31X from Helmsley & York arr. 11:08

D M4 to Redcar dep. 16:27

E Departs as the M5 to Stokesley

F Departs as the M4 to Helmsley and Sutton Bank
G Arrives as M4 from Sutton Bank and Helmsley
H Arrives as from Stokesley

K M4 from Redcar arr. 10:17

L 31X dep. 15:45 to Helmsley & York

M 128 dep. 15:15, 17:10, 19:10, 20:20 for Scarborough
N Departs as M7 to Dalby



